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44172417
POLLED

LAURIE SOPER

LSH 169D HOPE 79H

LSH 408W DORRE 31D (P43706303)

ALLERT CATTLE RANCH

LAMBERT SLINGSHOT 169D {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43763472)

CRR LR 109 SLINGSHOT 312 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43384331)
CRR 719 CATAPULT 109 {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} (P43186342)

CRR 734 ECLIPSE 909 {DOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43032267)

LAMBERT GEMINI 75R 114T (P42915699)
LAMBERT GEMINI 2030 80R (P42682462)

LSH B241 FANNY 51F (P43958784)

KCF BENNETT 2107 B241 {CHB,HYF,IEF} (P43500945)
RST 0124 TIMES A WASTIN 2107 {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P43290227)

KCF MISS X51 Z230 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43282628)

TH 223 63N TUNDRA 408W ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42980188)

LBH SWEET HITCHHIKER 302 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42374974)

COWSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm)

Daughters Calves Ratio Daughters
6 101.0

TATTOO RE: LSH

+0.08
(.03)
+0.02
(.22)
+0.22
(.03)

79H
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

+5.2
(.14)
+7.4
(.31)
+10.9
(.14)

+1.7
(.34)
+1.1
(.71)
-0.9
(.37)

+43
(.25)

+68
(.22)

+40
(.56)

+55
(.54)

+51
(.26)

+82
(.23)

+1.1
(.13)

+0.7
(.12)

+0.001
(.03)

+0.23
(.03)

+1.0
(.31)

+1.0
(.37)

-0.009
(.24)

+0.12
(.19)

+5.1
(.15)

+0.6
(.14)

+0.021
(.03)

+0.49
(.03)

+23
(.12)

+45
(-)

+27
(.27)

+48
(-)

+18
(.19)

+44
(-)

HPS:

86.0
92.0

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

LAMBERT REMEDY 2030 75R {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} (P42682459)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$364
(-)

+$342
(-)

+$391
(-)

BII$
+$424

(-)
+$395

(-)
+$468

(-)

CHB$
+$96

(-)
+$78

(-)
+$123

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

-0.2
(.09)
-0.2
(.17)
+0.3
(.09)

+18.5
(.12)
+18.0
(.31)
+19.1
(.16)

+63
(.12)
+48
(.35)
+79
(.12)

+1.10
(.26)
+1.20
(.55)
+1.10
(.36)

+1.20
(.28)
+1.30
(.56)
+1.10
(.37)

+51
(.03)
+46
(.21)
+67
(.03)

6

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

Aug 21, 2023

Apr 12, 2020

Animal: LSH 169D HOPE 79H (P44172417)

Birth Wt. (%) 106.0 1 110.0 98.0 121 81.0 3
Weaning Wt. (%) 76.0 81.0 75 107.0 2
Yearling Wt. (%) 85.0

Yearling Ht. (Frame)

DaughtersCalves Ratio RatioCalves
121.0

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=w94HameRn5uklOGBPyi9ew%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=IiqVnCHf3/1iaOd5GVAfGw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=3tx1uvC0u2uwkVQSsbTyKQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=q3l4nBjo8InSKrajXoQLVg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Sn7AbvOd0WxyuPK3oe/ctA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Te7Zrk%2BBcr%2Bw1Q2sFDIGTQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=kZE/oZOqzkxSi11/Xxh8Lw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=lS5rQPyFQbbHN74BwgnQiQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=LGfRNyT7xo96ujFC/HJQdw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=qhpJwxwJpoc1jOND%2B5X25A%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=TlBkwRCx7piItCYjifQV0Q%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=2PY3qDn4HKaPPiy6ScQCnw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=bD0436SXpdU5G%2BMR0j5fuQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=rpxfHWifkrLzOphwBQB60w%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=IH9UxVszZKelePntWlrMAQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=wQ6taKIQHW1OSw5uNx0i6w%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=v8i0c2s26VPAf3qvfskGKA%3D%3D

